Arezzo urbano

Direction: P-STAZIONEFSLATOVIA v

® Départ le 30/06/2024 entre 9:37 et 19:37

Grille horaire
CASTELLUCCIO -

(@) SCUOLA 9:37  12:37 15:37 19:37
(CAPOLINEA 1) 2 2 2 2
Castelluccio
CASTELLUCCIO 68 -

O LIsoLA 9:38  12:38  15:38  19:38
Castelluccio
CASTELLUCCIO - VIA

O 2GIUGNO 98/A 9:39  12:39  15:39  19:39

Castelluccio

O SCBUONRIPOSO16 939 1239 1539 19:39
Arezzo
SCB.RIPOSO 17 -
e} OPP BIV
ACQUEDOTTO

Arezzo

SC B.RIPOSO - DOPO

O FONTECARO 9:40  12:40 1540  19:40
Arezzo

9:40 12:40 15:40 19:40

T 941 1241 1541 1941
Arezzo

CAMPOLUCI
O (MAESTA) 9:41  12:41 1541 19:41

Arezzo

O SCCAMPOLUCIAL o4 1242 1542 1942
Arezzo

SC CAMPOLUCI 43 -

O BIVVENERE 9:43  12:43 1543  19:43

Arezzo
QUARATA -
e} CIMITERO VS
AREZZO

Arezzo
(PROVVISORIA)
e} QUARATAVIA
DELLO STADIO

Arezzo

SP SETTEPONTI OPP
(l) 345 - RIPA QUARATA 9:46 12:46  15:46  19:46

Arezzo

9:43 12:43 15143 19:43

9:44 12:44  15:44 19:44



file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6681bd947dbf76.45325793.html#

SP SETTEPONTI OPP
411 LOTLARIPA

Arezzo

SP SETTEPONTI 494

Arezzo

SP SETTEPONTI 530
Arezzo

SP SETTEPONTI OPP
508

Arezzo

SP SETTEPONTI OPP
510

Arezzo

SP SETTEPONTI OPP
166

Arezzo
SP SETTEPONTI
PRIMA DI ROTAT.

PATRIGNONE

Arezzo

SP SETTEPONTI 116 -
PRIMA MASPINO

Arezzo

SP SETTEPONTI OPP
Clv 104

Arezzo

SP SETTEPONTI OPP
78 MASPINO VS AR

Arezzo

SP SETTEPONTI 77 -
oPP
MOTORIZZAZIONE

Arezzo
CENTRO COMML.LE
SETTEPONTI

Arezzo

Viadel Tramarino, 5
Arezzo

SP SETTEPONTI -
OPP AL MAGNIFICO

Arezzo

SP SETTEPONT!I 7 -
OPP KONZ

Arezzo

VIA DELLA CHIMERA
115

Arezzo

VIADELLA
CHIMERA, 87

Arezzo

VIA DELLA CHIMERA
27 ANG VIAUMBRIA

Arezzo

Q-NA

9:47

9:47

9:47

9:48

9:48

9:49

9:50

9:51

9:51

9:52

9:54

%55

9:57

9:58

9:59

%59

10:00

12:1A

12:47

12:47

12:47

12:48

12:48

12:49

12:50

12:51

12:51

12:52

12:54

255

12:57

12:58

12:59

p2:59)

13:00

1B-NA

15:47

15:47

15:47

15:48

15:48

15:49

15:50

15:51

15:51

15:52

15:54

5555

15:57

15:58

15:59

15559

16:00

1Q-1A

19:47

19:47

19:47

19:48

19:48

19:49

19:50

19:51

19:51

19:52

19:54

19:55

19:57

19:58

19:59

19:59

20:00



VIA VARCHI 40 - SAN

LORENTINO
O Arezzo

VIA B.ROSSELLINO
O DIR.G.MONACO

Arezzo

O VIAPETRARCA45
Arezzo

AREZZO G.MONACO

O (LATOINAIL)

Arezzo

STAZIONE FS LATO
O v

Arezzo

@ Montée uniquement

@ Descente uniquement

10:01

10:02

10:03

10:04

10:05

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:04

13:05

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:05
N

20:01

20:02

20:03

20:04

20:05
N



